NOME
FANTASQUADRA

AVANZO 1° Mercato - 10/09/2025

1A GIORNATA
13/09/2025

2" GIORNATA
21/09/2025

3/~ GIORNATA
28/09/2025

4~ GIORNATA
05/10/2025

1°MERCATO

57 GIORNATA
19/10/2025

6~ GIORNATA
25/10/2025

7~ GIORNATA
29/10/2025 A
COPPA

MIGLIOR SQUADRA

ACQUISTI
CESSIONI
ACCANTONAMENTO
STADIO

PRESTITI BANCA

FEDYCO
F.C.

0
0

RONCAFORT
REV.

1.000
14.000
0

-163.500
116.000
-5.000

S.S.C. VOLANO

1.500
0
1.000
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-168.000
134.000
-5.000

RIVER'S

F.C. BOMBA
PERLA

MESSANA GROUP

0 0 500
14.000 14.000 14.000
2.000 2.000 0

2.000
4.000
0
1.000
0
0
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-92.000
23.000

-93.500
28.000

-106.000
69.000
-5.000

o
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4.000
10.800 12.800
1.000 2.000
2.000 0

0 0

o

ALTIPIANI
TEAM

5.500
0
3.000

2.000
0
14.000
1.000
0
0

-85.500
41.000
-2.000

1.000
0
0

30.720
1.000
0
4.000

-124.000
28.000
-5.000




STIPENDI
NCASSI STADI
8" GIORNATA OP 11
02/11/2025 MIGLIOR GIOCATORE
MIGLIOR SQUADRA
NCASSI STADI
9/ GIORNATA OP 11
09/11/2025 MIGLIOR GIOCATORE
MIGLIOR SQUADRA

S = — =
0
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<
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CESSIONI
2°MERCATO ACCANTONAMENTO
STADIO
PRESTITI BANCA
NCASSI STADI
OP 11
MIGLIOR GIOCATORE
MIGLIOR SQUADRA
NCASSI STADI
INEANCI OO\ LNV TOP 11
30/11/2025 MIGLIOR GIOCATORE
MIGLIOR SQUADRA
STIPENDI
NCASSI STADI
(PN CI O\ NVl TOP 11
07/12/2025 MIGLIOR GIOCATORE
MIGLIOR SQUADRA
NCASSI STADI
13~ GIORNATA jgfe]2uN
14/12/2025 MIGLIOR GIOCATORE
MIGLIOR SQUADRA

10~ GIORNATA
23/11/2025
2"COPPA
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CESSIONI
3°MERCATO ACCANTONAMENTO

STADIO

PRESTITI BANCA

23.680
1.000
2.000
4.000

-128.500 -128.000
18.000 68.000
-10.000

w
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S
S

-127.000
58.000
-10.000
0
0

-11.590
0
1.000
0
0

-65.000

-36.000
7.000
-10.000
0
0

-116.500
46.000
-10.000

O ol o ooooo

-122.500
33.000

-111.000
46.000
-10.000

0
0




24.570 19.520 18.630 23.680
0 0 3.000
0 0 2.000
0 0 4.000
18.630 16.640 0
1.000 0

NCASSI STADI
(ZZANEI O\ VS TOP 11
21/12/2025 MIGLIOR GIOCATORE
MIGLIOR SQUADRA
NCASSI STADI
LERNCIOI XN NV TOP 11 0
28/12/2025 MIGLIOR GIOCATORE 0 0 0
MIGLIOR SQUADRA (0 (0 0
STIPENDI -12.755 -15.505
NCASSI STADI 10.800 24.960
16~ GIORNATA jgfe]2ui : 1.000 0
03/01/2026 MIGLIOR GIOCATORE 2.000
MIGLIOR SQUADRA 0
NCASSI STADI 23.680
17~ GIORNATA o]l : 0
06/01/2026 MIGLIOR GIOCATORE 0
MIGLIOR SQUADRA 0

N

oooooogo
o

o
o

oo oo o9 o
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ACQUISTI
CESSIONI
4°MERCATO  ACCANTONAMENTO
STADIO
PRESTITI BANCA
NCASSI STADI
187 GIORNATA [To:REK
(V01 S [MIGLIOR GIOCATORE 2.000 0
MIGLIOR SQUADRA 4.000 0 0
Cessioni Dovbik, Guendouzi, Castellanos, Immobile | 50000 | o | o | o | 10000 | 72000 | 0o [ 0 |
NCASSI STADI 14.800 39.360 17.920 39.360 10.800 12.800
19/ GIORNATA  je]:NH| 1.000 3.000 0 1.000 1.000 0
(k0L 1opks [ MIGLIOR GIOCATORE 0 2.000 0 0
MIGLIOR SQUADRA 4.000 0
NCASSI STADI 17.555 23.680
20" GIORNATA eI XE 0 1.000
25 (0K 24022 MIGLIOR GIOCATORE 0 2.000
MIGLIOR SQUADRA 0 4.000
STIPENDI -12.410 -13.170 -15.140 -12.525 -12.755 -11.155

13.000 20.800 22.080 30.720 0 0
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01/02/2026
6~ COPPA

MIGLIOR GIOCATORE
MIGLIOR SQUADRA

ACQUISTI
CESSIONI
ACCANTONAMENTO
STADIO

22/ GIORNATA
08/02/2026
PASSAGGIO DEL TURNO IN COPPA
23/ GIORNATA
15/02/2026
24/ GIORNATA
22/02/2026

5°MERCATO

SEVENNE S @)= | MIGLIOR GIOCATORE

STIPENDI

251 GIORNATA
01/03/2026
26" GIORNATA
08/03/2026

SV EN AR @6)22 | MIGLIOR GIOCATORE
RITORNO MIGLIOR SQUADRA
PASSAGGIO DEL TURNO IN COPPA

INCASSI STADI

27" GIORNATA

15/03/2026
NCASSI STADI

28" GIORNATA

22/03/2026

ANDATA

-227.000
61.000
0
0
14.800
0
0
0
12.000
0
1.000
0
0

-330.000
147.000

-207.000
110.000
-10.000

0
19.520
1.000

-298.000
42.000
-10.000

0
0

-239.500 -232.000 -60.000
97.000 22.000 0
0 -10.000
0
23.490
1.000
0

2.000
2.000
4.000

-186.000
80.000
-10.000
0
23.680




MIGLIOR SQUADRA

STIPENDI

ACQUISTI
6°MERCATO  CESSIONI
STADIO

29" GIORNATA
04/04/2026
FINALI COPPA
ANDATA
NCASSI STADI
30" GIORNATA
12/04/2026
31~ GIORNATA
19/04/2026  [KSTRK
FINALI COPPA
RITORNO MIGLIOR SQUADRA
PREMI FINALI COPPA
NCASSI STADI
327 GIORNATA  [TeLEE
5[0l [MIGLIOR GIOCATORE
MIGLIOR SQUADRA
STIPENDI
NCASSI STADI
337 GIORNATA  OLRE
VEJ0 20e | MIGLIOR GIOCATORE
MIGLIOR SQUADRA
NCASSI STADI
347 GIORNATA  [{eERE
(002001 MIGLIOR GIOCATORE
MIGLIOR SQUADRA
NCASSI STADI
357 GIORNATA  OLRE
/00521025 MIGLIOR GIOCATORE
MIGLIOR SQUADRA

NOME FEDYCO RONCAFORT F.C. RIVER'S ALTIPIANI
S.S.C. VOLANO
FANTASQUADRA F.C. REV. MESSANA PERLA TEAM




Totale FantaMilioni ~ 29.360 19.385 23.145  47.165 31.755 46.215  85.035 31.205




